
13
-132

CELIA ST

CARLOS ST

ST

CA
RL

OS
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
ST

BRADLEYS                 ST

Em
t A

 R
P1

70
60

9

Em
t 
C 

RP
89

36
34

Em
t B

 R
P1

70
60

9

MONTEREA RD

BR
AD

LE
YS

  
  
  
ST

PORTER ST

MAGEE               ST

JO
HN

SO
N 

CC
T

MA
GU

IR
E

MA
GU

IRE
 S
T

PUBLIC WALKWAY
GU

MT
RE

E 
 C

R

JO
HN

SO
N 

CC
T

JO
HN

SO
N 

CC
T

DEVLIN ST

LIAM ST

JO
HN

SO
N 

CC
T

JO
HN

SO
N 

CC
T

GU
MT

RE
E 

CR
ES

W
AL

LA
RO

O 
CR

ES

FRONTIER DR

RO
W
AN

 S
T

FRONTIER  DR

MULLIGAN ST

LITTLE LN

QUINN ST

W
AL

LA
RO

O 
CR

ESLI
TT

LE
 L

N

QUINN ST

RO
W
AN

 S
T

HYLAND DR

HYLAND CCT

WALLAROO CRES

STAGE 5B

STAGE 2

STAGE 3

MONTEREA RD

HYLAND CCT

JOHNSON  CCT

QUINN ST

STAGE 6

STAGE 7

50

84

11
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

34
35

36
37

38
39

40
41

29

30

31

32

33

90
91

92
93

94

95

61

62 63 64 65 66

P100

44.1

P100
2.0

P100

98.2

P100 16.6

P1
00

40
.2

P1
00

31.8

P1
00

44
.1

P100

48.5

P100

26.
8

P100 15.6

P1
00

13.8

P100
25.6

P50

20.3

P100 12.5
P100

23.5
P100

27.1

P100

19.8

P10
0

34
.1

P100

35.4
P100

26.6

P100

53
.9

P100
26.3

P100
24.7

P100
35.4

P1
00

31.
2

P100
23.8

P100
25.9

P100 23.9
P100

21.6

P5
0

16.
8

P1
00

25
.3

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
12.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0 P20

12.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0 P20

3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P1
00

26.4

P1
00

46.5
P100

23
.3

P50
16.7

P5
0

16
.6

P20
3.0 P20

11.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P100

24
.7

P1
00

39.7

P50
16.6

P50
16.6

P20
3.0 P20

12.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P20
3.0

P100
21.7

P100

52.3

42
43

44
45

46
47 48

49

50
51

52
53

54
55

56
57

58

59

60 67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

7677
78

79
80

81
82

83
84

85
86

87
88

89
96

97 98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

P100

38
.8

P1
00

27
.8

P100

55.9
P100

25

P100

23
.4

P50
16.7

P1
00

42.2

P100

56
.7

P100
25.6

P100

35.
5

P50

21.3

P100

35.5

P100
24.7

P100 13.9

P100

24
.6

P10
0

39.8

P50
16.7

P50

37.9 P5
0

19.
1

P100

29.7

P100

24.2

P50
20.3

P100

23.7

P50

20

P100

24.9

P50

28.1

P100

18.7

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3 P20

12

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
15

P20
15

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P100

39.3

P20
13

P20
3 P20

3

P20
3P20

3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
13

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
16

P20
3

P20
3

P20
16

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3 P20

14

P20
3

P100

22

P20
3

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

P1
00

15.
6

P1
00

36
.5

P1
00

27
.3

P10
0

30

P20
3

P20
14

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
17

P20
3

P20
3

P1
00

23
.5

P1
00

48
.8

P20
14

P20
3

P20
3

P20
14

PWR

PWR

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

108

109110
438

430431
432

433

429

132

126

127

133

134

135

107

P100

25

P100
29.7

P1
00

40.8

P100

37.7

P1
00

29
.4

P100

66.3

P100
10.9

P100

23
.5

P1
00

24
.9

P1
00

24
.7

P50
16

P50
15.8

P100

45.3

P100
9.1

P100
20.4

P10
0

37.7

P10
0

27.
2

P100 27.
4

P1
00

29
.7

P100
18.8

P50
23.3

P100

43
.6

P100

49

P10
0

25
.4

P20
3

P20
4

P20
3

P20
3 P20

12 P20
17

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
18

P20
3

P20
4

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

P20
3

SDU Development Information
Development Name:

Developer Company:

Authorised Rep:

Development Address:

nbn Reference Number:    Stage Number:

Phone:
E-Mail:

    Design Revision:
B

236-240 Monterea Rd, Ripley 4306
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LEGEND: NBN CONDUITS & PITS

Fibre Distribution Hub (FDH) site - 1m x 1m

Fibre Access Node (FAN) site

Local Network Pit
Premises Connection (Houses an MPT)
Boundary Pit
Cross-Road & Other Premises Connection (No MPT)
Local Network Connection Pit
Premises Connection & Fibre Splice Closure
Distribution / Local Network Connection Pit
at entry/exit to estate; @ 250m ccs on distribution conduit

Fibre Distribution Hub (FDH) Pit
Within 5m of FDH Site

FAN
(2ARM)

FDH-ID
576

R
C183A 2
2 Multi Dwelling Unit (MDU)

T Existing Telstra conduit trench layout
(Proposed conduit indicated for comms cable)

Existing or proposed Energex pole (& pole ID)
ID-001

Existing Telstra Exchange

Existing Telstra Pits (size 2,3,4,5,6,7,8 or 9)

Existing Telstra Manholes (Access Chambers)

Existing Traffic Signals Box

Existing network item to be removed/replaced

Transformer
Pad Mount / Pole Mount

PWR

Proposed 100mm Main Conduit

Proposed 20mm Service Drop

TRF

Proposed shared trench

Proposed 50mm Lateral Conduit

Proposed length of bored conduit

Service Drop Access Pit

Existing NBN 100mm conduit

Existing Telstra P100 conduit
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